Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read PERMIT ISSUED **INCRECTION** Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 060882 Attached SANFORD KAREN R /Joe сey This is to certify that Repair, replace renovate exi has permission to AT 354 DANFORTH ST 061 H012001 provided that the person or persons rm or tion a epting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of nances of the City of Portland regulating ine and of the the construction, maintenance and uctures, and of the application on file in e of buildings and this department. ificatio f inspe on muð Apply to Public Works for street line n and v en perm on prod A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires bre this ilding of rt there procured by owner before this buildsuch information. ed or osed-in ing or part thereof is occupied. ÆQUIRED, UR NO **OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS** 8/1/06

Fire Dept. Health Dept. **Appeal Board** Other \_ **DepartmentName** 

Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

703, Fax: (207) 874-8  EXECUTE TO KAREN R  Itame:  Residential/ Repair,  Royate existing decks  FOR TOPULA  IN DIVELLA  Special Zone or Ro	Owner 354 J Contr 482 J Permit Amo Permit FIRE Signat	r Address: DANFORTH ST actor Addr ss: Walnut Hill Rd No Yarr t Type: Uli 1 U endment to Duplex it Fee: Cost of Wor \$111.00 \$9,3 DEPT: Approved OC V Depred  STRIAN ACTIVITIES DIS	k: CEO District: 747 75.00 2 INSPECTION: Use Group A. 3 Type  TAC 100 5 Signature:
e: Residential/Repair, tovate existing decks we rear Deck in the Stansfrm Time Divelling u	Permin Amo Permin Signat PEDE Action	DANFORTH ST  actor Addr ss:  Walnut Hill Rd No. Yard  t Type:  endment to Duplex  it Fee:  \$111.00 \$9,3  DEPT:  Approved  COV Derhed  COV Approved  Approved  Approved Approved  Approved Approved  Approved Approved Approved	Phone    CEO District: 747   INSPECTION: Use Group & 3 Type    TRICT (P.A.D.)
e: Residential/Repair, tovate existing decks we rear Deck in the Stansfrm Time Divelling u	Permit Amo Permit FIRE Signat PEDE Action	walnut Hill Rd No. Yarrat Type:	CEO District: 7 + 7   Type     CEO District: 7 + 7   Type   Type
Residential/Repair, novate existing decks ew rear Deck in th Stansfrim Tim Divelling u	Permit Amo	t Type: Uli U endment to Duplex  it Fee: Cost of Wor \$111.00 \$9,3  DEPT: Approved  OC V Deptied  ture:  STRIANACTIVITIES DIS	k: CEO District: 747 75.00 2 INSPECTION: Use Group A. 3 Type  TRICT (P.A.D.)
Residential/Repair, novate existing decks ew rear Deck in th Stansfrim Tim Divelling u	Permit Amo	t Type: Uli U endment to Duplex  it Fee: Cost of Wor \$111.00 \$9,3  DEPT: Approved  OC V Deptied  ture:  STRIANACTIVITIES DIS	k: CEO District: 747 75.00 2 INSPECTION: Use Group A. 3 Type  TRICT (P.A.D.)
Residential/Repair, novate existing decks ew rear Deck in th Stansfrim Tim Divelling u	Permi FIRE Signat PEDE Action	it Fee: Cost of Wor \$111.00 \$9,3 DEPT: Approved Depried  STRIAN ACTIVITIES DIS	75.00 2  INSPECTION: Use Group A. 3 Type  TRICT (P.A.D.)
Residential/Repair, novate existing decks ew rear Deck in th Stansfrim Tim Divelling u	Signat PEDE Action	\$111.00 \$9,3  DEPT: Approved  Depted  ture:  Approved Approved Approved Approved	75.00 2  INSPECTION: Use Group A. 3 Type  TRICT (P.A.D.)
ovate existing decks ew rear Beck in th Stansfrm Tim Divelling u	Signat PEDE Action	DEPT: Approved  OC V Departed  Departed  Approved  Approved Approved Approved	75.00 2  INSPECTION: Use Group 2 3 Type  TRICT (P.A.D.)
ew rear Deck with Stansfrim tim Divelling u	Signat PEDE Action	Derhed  ture:  Approved  Approved  Approved  Approved  Approved  Approved  Approved	Use Group & 3 Type  TRICT (P.A.D.)
I with Stansfrom	Signat PEDE Action	n: Approved Ap	Signature: TRICT (P.A.D.)
English Zang on P.	Signat PEDE Action	n: Approved Ap	Signature: TRICT (P.A.D.)
Special Zone on R	Signat PEDE Action	n: Approved Ap	Signature: TRICT (P.A.D.)
Special Zone or Ro	PEDE Action	n: Approved Ap	TRICT (P.A.D.)
Special Zone or Ro	PEDE Action	n: Approved Ap	TRICT (P.A.D.)
Special Zone or Ro	Action	n: Approved Ap	\ \
Special Zone or Ro			proved w/Conditions Defined
Special Zone or Ro	Signat	ture:	
Special Zone or Ro	•		Date:
Special Zone or Re		Zoning Approva	 al
Special Zone or Re		<b>-</b>	
Special Zolle of Ke	eviews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation
nd Shoreland	Shoreland Variance		Not in District or Landma
Wetland		Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
ed Flood Zone	Flood Zone		Requires Review
Subdivision		Interpretation	Approved
Site Plan		Approved	Approved w/Conditions
Maj Mines N	MM _ d	Denied	Denied A
9 / /	alor	5	7/5/10
Jale: / 6/2	Hu	1>ate:	Jaie: 214 113 (C
	d Flood Zone  Subdivision	d Flood Zone  Subdivision	d

C'4- CD-41-1 M-1- D-1	Para III. Danie			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716				06-0882	06/1912006		H012001		
Location of Construction:	A 33		Phone:						
Location of Construction:									
Business Name:	-			13.54 DANFORTH ST  Contractor Address: Phone					
Business ivame.	Joe Lucey			482 Walnut Hill Rd No Yarmouth			(207) 671-4249		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:					
Desset Buyer a Ivame	none.			Amendment to Duplex					
Proposed Use:				osed Project Description:					
Two Unit Residential/Repair, replace new deck 7'x8' off the first floor rear	renovate existing deck	s- add	_	-	xisting decks and add	d new 7	'x8' rear deck		
Dept: Historical Status: A Note:	pproved	Rev	viewer:	Scott Hanson	Approval Da		07/05/2006 ssue: ✓		
Dept: Zoning Status: A Note:	pproved with Condition	is Rev	viewer:-	Marge Schmuckal	* *	te: Ok to I	06/29/2006 ssue: ✓		
1) This permit is being approved on work.	the basis of plans submi	tted. An	y deviatio	ons shall require a	separate approval be	fore sta	rting that		
This is NOT an approval for an action not limited to items such as stoves						includ	ing, but		
3) ANY exterior work requires a sep	arate review and approv	al thru H	listoric P	reservation.					
4) Separate permits shall be required	for future decks, sheds,	, pools, a	nd/or gar	ages.					
5) This property shall remain a teo (2	2) family dwelling. Any	change o	of use sha	ll require a separat	e permit application	for revi	iew and		
	· ·	-							
<del></del>									